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CONMNECTING TO WHAT MATTERS Electrical Permit , _Nmﬁmmﬁ._” No:
APPLICATION
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE
Job Address Description of Work No. FEE Total
Owner Meters One Meter $8.00
Two meters $11.00
Owner Address Each meter in excess of two $3.50 ea.
General Contractor Circuits First ten circuits (including feeders) $3.00 ea.
The undersigned hereby makes application for a permit to perform electrical work as 11th thru 100th circuits $2.00 ea.
described hereon, at the above address. - mmoT._ o:.oc: in excess of 100 $1.50 ea.
o o Openings  to Circuits
This is a new ‘ existing structure and Includes switches, outlets, recpt, fixtures $0.50 ea.
is used as Fixed Appliances
If a dwelling, state number of dwelling units wwﬁ%.m — Mﬂﬁmoﬂm
Will this work increase the number of dwelling units Dish
Washer Unit Htr $3.75 ea.
Dispsr Elc Sign
Permittee: Water
Heater
Company: Phi#
Address: Fixed Electric Baseboard Heating equipment $0.50 kw
City: Zip Code: Motors up to 1 hp
1 thru 10 $1.00 ea.
] ] more than 10 $0.75 ea.
Date Signature of Applicant Thpto 6 hp
1 thru 10 $1.50 ea.
Note - Read Carefully more than 10 $1.00 ea.
« Except for receipt No., and fees, all portions of this form shall be completed by the applicant. 6 hp or over
Stamped signatures will not be accepted. 1 thru 10 $2.00 ea
o Except, as provided by law where electrical work has been started prior to obtaining a permit, more than 10 $1.25 ea.
the regular fee therefor shall be doubled. Connection Fee (New Service Only) |
o Electrical permit shall expire if work is not commenced within 120 days or if work is abandoned Overhead $60.00 |
for 120 days. Underground $100.00
s itis the responsibility of permittee to call for inspections — Phone 515-961-9430. ~ | Basic Fee - In addition to above fees $20.00
= Permits are non-transferable — all work shall be performed by permittee or his employee. Sub-Total $
= No elecirical work shall be concealed or covered until approved by the inspector. Work that is Penalty $
not tagged with an approval shall be considered unapproved. Total Fee $

ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED.

.

The permittee named hereon is hereby authorized to perform the work outlined on this permit
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should be resolved prior to installation. i and ordinances
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